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Worksheet 2 : « vocabulary »  

 

 
 

Write the correct numbers next to the words: 

 

Objects  Furniture  Bed linen Other  

Alarm clock 

Brush 

Coat hanger 

Frame * 

Hairdryer 

Mirror * 

 

Bed* 

Bedside table 

Chest of drawers 

Dresser* 

Headboard  

Wardrobe 

 

Bed sheet* 

Bedspread 

Blanket 

Duvet 

Pillow case* 

 

Curtain * 

Floor * 

Mattress 

Moulding * 

Pillow 

Carpet* 

Wall * 

Radiator 

Pay an extra attention to the words * 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 
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Complete each sentence with one of the preposition below: 

 

NEXT TO 

BEHIND 

BETWEEN 

BELOW 

IN  

ABOVE 

ON 

AT THE TOP OF 

UNDER 

 


